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2024-2025 Varsity Football
Head Coach: Bill Watson

SPRINGFIELD CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL GOLDEN EAGLES
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Name

Eugene Miller
Mattias Barbour
Davien Morales
Cameron Walters
Ja'Cyion Cox
Josiah Monday
Jareth Staine
xavier Thomas
Anthony Whaley
Devon Brown
Jayden Polk

Kyle Pickering
Frankie Torres
Rodney Virella
Dwayne Early
Dario Wilson
Sincere McLaurin
Kodi Massey
Javian Enamarado
Hector Rivera
Samuel Claudio
Kwamere Kyles
Kaiden Brown
Aiden McCullough
Noah Green
Jack Casey
Isaiah Rogers
Cgahni Dyer
Shaki Wheeler
Dyarel Wojtowicz
Kalib Davis
ShaunDez Buckhannon

Gr.

Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Sr.

So.

Jr.

So.

Jr.
Jr.

So.

Fr.

So.

Sr.

So.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Sr.

Pos.

LB
WR
DB
WR
DB
DB
QB
DB
DB
WR
LB
WR
TE
WR
WR
QB
DB
WR
WR
DB
DB
RB
DL
DB
LB
LB
RB
LB
DB
LB
LB
DB

Ht.

6-2

5-5
5-10

Wit.

150

165

145

165
175

165

165

155

175

33
35
36
38
39
42
43
44
45
47
48
50
51
52
52
66
68
70
72
73
76
77
78
81
82
83
91
92
94
95
97
99

Name

Alias St. John
Marcus Wallace
Isaiah Runnells
Cire Walker
Joe'Quan Grant
Joseph Laugone

Jeremiah Quinones Acevedo

Desiah Anderson
Donte King
Jovany Morales
Jayden Wheeler
Orion Jeter
Derrick Johnson-Smith
Khaji Charles
Jayson Desjardins
Gavin English
Adam Gomez
Vernon Charles
Dominic Rijos
Jayden White
Amir White
Gabriel Serrano
Joaxis Medina
Daniel Suarez
Christian Guzman
Shawn Jenkins
Abraham Quiles
Bruce Earl

Jared Morgan
Avanti Crapps
John Yarns
Andrew Bernal

HIGH SCHOOL
SPORTS

Gr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.

So.
So.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

So.
So.
So.
So.

Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.

So.

Pos. Ht.

RB
LB
DB
LB
DB
TE
DB
LB
DL

DL
LB
DL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
DL
oL
WR
WR
WR
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL

5-10

Wit.

170

240

225

265

240
205



